

\210ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA.No.5-6 & 7-8/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s).816-817/2014

PUNJAB EX-SERVICEMEN CORPN.THR.CH.CUM MD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARINDER SINGH

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay and re-hearing of appeal and interim relief and office report)

Date : 19/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

List on 26 th

September, 2016.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)

A.R.-CUM-P.S.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR